

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 030804 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/23/2003 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 10/14/2003

Effective date:

Title: Resolution granting permission to a single property owner in the City of Wauwatosa to connect to City

of Milwaukee sanitary and storm sewers. (Infrastructure Services Division)

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: PERMITS APPROVAL, SANITARY SEWERS, SEWERS, STORM SEWERS

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note.pdf, 2. Infr. Serv. Div. cover letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/23/2003	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/25/2003	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/25/2003	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/1/2003	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
10/14/2003	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	16:0
10/23/2003	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		